¥ Patksville

MOBILE FOOD CONCESSIONS
2026 AVAILABILITY CALENDAR

TO BE COMPLETED AND INCLUDED WITH THE EXPRESSIONS OF INTEREST.

Food truck pad schedules will be developed by the City based on vendor availability as

submitted with applications. Vendor availability does not guarantee spots in the Parksville

Community Park.

Statutory holidays are highlighted in blue.

BUSINESS NAME:

DATE DAY FEE YES if AVAILABLE
May 1, 2026 Friday $30
May 2, 2026 Saturday $30
May 3, 2026 Sunday $30
May 4, 2026 Monday $30
May 5, 2026 Tuesday $30
May 6, 2026 Wednesday $30
May 7, 2026 Thursday $30
May 8, 2026 Friday $30
May 9, 2026 Saturday $30
May 10, 2026 Sunday $30
May 11, 2026 Monday $30
May 12, 2026 Tuesday $30
May 13, 2026 Wednesday $30
May 14, 2026 Thursday $30
May 15, 2026 Friday $30
May 16, 2026 Saturday $30
May 17, 2026 Sunday S30
May 18, 2026 Monday $30
May 19, 2026 Tuesday $30
May 20, 2026 Wednesday S30
May 21, 2026 Thursday $30
May 22, 2026 Friday $30
May 23, 2026 Saturday $30
May 24, 2026 Sunday S30
May 25, 2026 Monday $30
May 26, 2026 Tuesday $30
May 27, 2026 Wednesday S30
May 28, 2026 Thursday $30
May 29, 2026 Friday $30
May 30, 2026 Saturday $30
May 31, 2026 Sunday $30




¥4 Pafksville

MOBILE FOOD CONCESSIONS
2026 AVAILABILITY CALENDAR

BUSINESS NAME:

DATE DAY FEE YES if AVAILABLE
June 1, 2026 Monday $80
June 2, 2026 Tuesday $80
June 3, 2026 Wednesday $80
June 4, 2026 Thursday $80
June 5, 2026 Friday $80
June 6, 2026 Saturday $80
June 7, 2026 Sunday $80
June 8, 2026 Monday $80
June 9, 2026 Tuesday $80
June 10, 2026 Wednesday $80
June 11, 2026 Thursday $80
June 12, 2026 Friday $80
June 13, 2026 Saturday $80
June 14, 2026 Sunday $80
June 15, 2026 Monday $80
June 16, 2026 Tuesday $80
June 17, 2026 Wednesday $80
June 18, 2026 Thursday $80
June 19, 2026 Friday $80
June 20, 2026 Saturday S80
June 21, 2026 Sunday $80
June 22, 2026 Monday S80
June 23, 2026 Tuesday S80
June 24, 2026 Wednesday $80
June 25, 2026 Thursday S80
June 26, 2026 Friday $80
June 27, 2026 Saturday S80
June 28, 2026 Sunday $80
June 29, 2026 Monday $80
June 30, 2026 Tuesday S80




WA Patksville

MOBILE FOOD CONCESSIONS
2026 AVAILABILITY CALENDAR

BUSINESS NAME:

DATE DAY FEE YES if AVAILABLE
July 1, 2026 Wednesday | $140
July 2, 2026 Thursday $140
July 3, 2026 Friday $140
July 4, 2026 Saturday $140
July 5, 2026 Sunday $140
July 6, 2026 Monday $140
July 7, 2026 Tuesday $140
July 8, 2026 Wednesday | $140
July 9, 2026 Thursday $140
July 10, 2026 Friday $140
July 11, 2026 Saturday $140
July 12, 2026 Sunday $140
July 13, 2026 Monday $140
July 14, 2026 Tuesday $140
July 15, 2026 Wednesday | $140
July 16, 2026 Thursday $140
July 17, 2026 Friday $140
July 18, 2026 Saturday $140
July 19, 2026 Sunday $140
July 20, 2026 Monday $140
July 21, 2026 Tuesday $140
July 22, 2026 Wednesday | $140
July 23, 2026 Thursday $140
July 24, 2026 Friday $140
July 25, 2026 Saturday $140
July 26, 2026 Sunday $140
July 27, 2026 Monday $140
July 28, 2026 Tuesday $140
July 29, 2026 Wednesday | $140
July 30, 2026 Thursday $140
July 31, 2026 Friday $140




WA Patksville

MOBILE FOOD CONCESSIONS
2026 AVAILABILITY CALENDAR

BUSINESS NAME:

DATE DAY FEE | YES if AVAILABLE
August 1, 2026 Saturday $140
August 2, 2026 Sunday $140
August 3, 2026 Monday $140
August 4, 2026 Tuesday $140
August 5, 2026 Wednesday | $140
August 6, 2026 Thursday $140
August 7, 2026 Friday $140
August 8, 2026 Saturday $140
August 9, 2026 Sunday $140
August 10, 2026 Monday $140
August 11, 2026 Tuesday $140
August 12, 2026 Wednesday | $140
August 13, 2026 Thursday $140
August 14, 2026 Friday $140
August 15, 2026 Saturday $140
August 16, 2026 Sunday $140
August 17, 2026 Monday $140
August 18, 2026 Tuesday $140
August 19, 2026 Wednesday | $140
August 20, 2026 Thursday $140
August 21, 2026 Friday $140
August 22, 2026 Saturday $140
August 23, 2026 Sunday $140
August 24, 2026 Monday $140
August 25, 2026 Tuesday $140
August 26, 2026 Wednesday | $140
August 27, 2026 Thursday $140
August 28, 2026 Friday $140
August 29, 2026 Saturday $140
August 30, 2026 Sunday $140
August 31, 2026 Monday $140




WA Patksville

MOBILE FOOD CONCESSIONS
2026 AVAILABILITY CALENDAR

BUSINESS NAME:

DATE DAY FEE YES if AVAILABLE
September 1, 2026 Tuesday $80
September 2, 2026 Wednesday | $80
September 3, 2026 Thursday $80
September 4, 2026 Friday $80
September 5, 2026 Saturday $80
September 6, 2026 Sunday $80
September 7, 2026 Monday $80
September 8, 2026 Tuesday $80
September 9, 2026 Wednesday $80
September 10, 2026 Thursday $80
September 11, 2026 Friday $80
September 12, 2026 Saturday $80
September 13, 2026 Sunday $80
September 14, 2026 Monday $80
September 15, 2026 Tuesday $30
September 16, 2026 Wednesday $30
September 17, 2026 Thursday $30
September 18, 2026 Friday $30
September 19, 2026 Saturday $30
September 20, 2026 Sunday $30
September 21, 2026 Monday $30
September 22, 2026 Tuesday $30
September 23, 2026 Wednesday | $30
September 24, 2026 Thursday $30
September 25, 2026 Friday $30
September 26, 2026 Saturday $30
September 27, 2026 Sunday $30
September 28, 2026 Monday $30
September 29, 2026 Tuesday $30
September 30, 2026 Wednesday | $30
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